030 [.763] MAX. —=]

EPOXY MENISCUS

%

.030
[.762]

1

.020
[.509]

.013/.017 |

OHL.33/.43]

——

——

4!

END

<— 025 [.636] MAX.
MENISCUS

HERMETICALLY
(GLASS) SEALED

V

110

143
[3.64]

n_ STRAIGHT
KNURL

139/145 D.P.

t—— 250 —==

[2.80]

[6.36]

- 625 [15.88] MAX. ——— =

LEAD FINISH:

GOLD

CASING FINISH:

GOLD

[%%5967] —~ CAPACITANCE 15nF  +100%-0%,
YINY TEMP. RANGE ~55°C TO 125°C
CURRENT S AMP MAX.
WORKING \
VOLTAGE 125°C 50VDC MAX.
D.C. RESISTANCE Olohms MAX,
SCHEMATIC
T T
MARKING:
NONE
PACKING:
- 108 BAG: SCI-9925-153
[4.3.26] DATE CODE
LOT NO.

QTY./BAG (200 MAXD

—lo Z'E] TOLERANCES UNLESS
& Z (OTHERWISE SPECIFIED FAIRVIEW
L |Fractions+ 1/64 PENNSYLVANIA
'5 N B CACHoS SPECTRUM CONTROL INC,
> Nl £ |[Dec. xx* —
o) % D [Dec. xxx*.005 [|Dwn.SLAGLE Description
Q|| w [Angles *0° 30" |ckd 2 /14 /02| FEEDTHRU FILTER
= Apvd.
—~|=>| % |copE IDENT. NO. |4 _ _
o|lo] & aLsSpe Scale NONE SCI—=9925-133




